
Main Car Model

8
- Toyotar Alphard
or Similar 6 3 6

Capacity

Passangers
(Maximum)

Passangers + Baggage

Passangers Or

or

Large Size
(28”)

Small Size
(17”)

All Area

Hokkaido

6,990 THB

9,380 THB

12,690 THB

16,040 THB

18,400 THB

22,710 THB

24,100 THB

29,370 THB

29,800 THB

36,040 THB


